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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

7

ALI ZOHAIB 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID 

TAHIRA TABASSUM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

WARDAH MUZAFFAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

BASHIR AHMAD

HASHMAT ALI

RASHID AHMAD

MUZAFFAR ALI

1

2

3

4

31900020

31900005

31900036

31900008

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

T.T. SINGH

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SENIOR SCIENTIST (AGRONOMY, WEED ECOLOGY)   -  (BS-18)

AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

4

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

AZIZ UR REHMAN 

ASIF AMEEN 

NAUMAN ALI 

SABA IQBAL 

EHSAN UL HAQ 

MEMOONA SHEHZADI 

SAMI ULLAH 

AZHAR MAHMOOD 

MIAN ZAKA ULLAH ZIA

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

SAYYED IQBAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

FAQEER HUSSAIN

QADER BAKHSH

GHULAM YASIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

31900063

31900003

31900031

31900012

31900033

31900042

31900059

31900010

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

T.T. SINGH

MULTAN

SAHIWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Revision No. 1 Case # 11G2022
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Post :

Department:
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Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SENIOR SCIENTIST (AGRONOMY, WEED ECOLOGY)   -  (BS-18)

AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

4

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

15

16

WAJIHA ANUM 

SIRAJ AHMED 

ADILA IRAM 

SYEDA REFAT SULTANA 

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAZZAQ

SYED SAFEE-U-DIN

9

10

11

12

31900064

31900027

31900050

31900037

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

OKARA

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 1 Case # 11G2022

MUHAMMAD HAMID RAFIQ 
AJAZ AHMAD

1 31900048 GUJRANWALA

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


