PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

SENIOR SCIENTIST (AGRONOMY, WEED ECOLOGY) - (BS-18) Post :

Department: AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4			Revision No. 1	<u>Case # 11G2022</u>		
<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Applicatio</u> <u>n No.</u>	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	31900020	1	ALI ZOHAIB BASHIR AHMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	31900005	2	MUHAMMAD SHAHID HASHMAT ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	31900036	3	TAHIRA TABASSUM (Selected Against Women Quota) RASHID AHMAD	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
4	31900008	7	WARDAH MUZAFFAR (Selected Against Women Quota) MUZAFFAR ALI	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	31900063	4	AZIZ UR REHMAN MIAN ZAKA ULLAH ZIA	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	31900003	5	ASIF AMEEN MUHAMMAD AMEEN	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	31900031	6	NAUMAN ALI MUHAMMAD TAHIR	T.T. SINGH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	31900012	8	SABA IQBAL SAYYED IQBAL HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	31900033	9	EHSAN UL HAQ MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	31900042	10	MEMOONA SHEHZADI FAQEER HUSSAIN	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	31900059	11	SAMI ULLAH QADER BAKHSH	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	31900010	12	AZHAR MAHMOOD GHULAM YASIN	R.Y. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post : <u>SENIOR SCIENTIST (AGRONOMY, WEED ECOLOGY) - (BS-18)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Revision No. 1

Case # 11G2022

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Applicatio n No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
9	31900064	13	WAJIHA ANUM MUHAMMAD AJMAL	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
10	31900027	14	SIRAJ AHMED MANZOOR HUSSAIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	31900050	15	ADILA IRAM MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAZZAQ	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	31900037	16	SYEDA REFAT SULTANA SYED SAFEE-U-DIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post					
1 31900048 MUHAMMAD HAMID RAFIQ AJAZ AHMAD		~	GUJRANWALA			

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.